33'-6" x 62'-6"DUNKIN ONLY2094 SF
RETAIL4961 SF
R
I
D
G
E
R

XTOR1A-PC1 = 10W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze                  XTOR2A-WT = 20W, Summit White   XTOR3A-WT = 30W, Summit White
          XTOR2A-PC1 = 20W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze                       XTORA3A-PC1 = 30W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
XTOR CROSSTOUR LED
ADH111091 pc
2011-11-16 10:15:13
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTOR1A-WT-PC1 = 10W, 5000K, Summit White,120V PC XTOR2A-PC2 = 20W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC2 = 30W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-WT -PC1 = 20W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC1 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-WT -PC2 = 20W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A -WT -PC2 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR3A-N -WT = 30W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR2A-N -PC1 = 20W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A -N -PC1 = 30W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N -PC2 = 20W, 3500K,  208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A -N -PC2= 30W, 3500K,  208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N -WT - PC1= 20W, 3500K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-N -WT -PC1= 30W, 3500K, Summit White,  120V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT -PC2 = 20W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC  XTOR3A-N -WT-PC2 = 30W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT = 20W, 3500K, Summit White
5-DAY QUICK SHIP ORDERING INFORMATION
 XTOR1A XTOR2A XTOR3A
120V .13A 0.2A 0.3A
208V    - - 0.1A 0.15A
240V    - - 0.15A 0.15A
277V    - - 0.15A 0.15A
CURRENT DRAW
2011-11-17 08:11:10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: XTOR2A-N-WT-PC1
Options 4
PC1 Photocontrol 120 V=
PC2 Photocontrol 208-277 V=
Accessories 5